									Příloha č. 3 ke smlouvě


Ceník







	
	typ plochy
	výměra
	Kč/m2
	seč/rok
	roky
	celkem

	seč
	rovina, svah do 1:5
	1 097 653
	 
	8
	3
	0

	
	svah 1:5  až 1:2
	171 349
	 
	8
	3
	0

	
	svah 1:2  až 1:1
	60 756
	 
	8
	3
	0

	úklid listí
	rovina, svah do 1:5
	1 097 653
	 
	1
	3
	0

	
	svah 1:5  až 1:2
	171 349
	 
	1
	3
	0

	
	svah 1:2  až 1:1
	60 756
	 
	1
	3
	0
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